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BARFE IL <0.05 dB (Ei#Ek) <0.6 dB (&)
THERKSERE (FRAERKER) 01: 1260~1650 nm 02: 980~1310 nm

Hi R IR B (DOP)® < 5%, 2.5% typical

9 PMD <0.05 ps

E% PDL < 0.05 dB, 0.01 dB typical

IR > 65 dB (FiZk)

RANLINE > 300 mW

BIR 5.0-5.5 VDC

FE 0.5-9W, BURTFHIRIIZE

AR 0.01 ~ 20000 points/s (BE#%#%, Bid RS232 &)

ITERE ST-#RA: 0 to 65°C ET-#/&: -35 to 70°C
FHRE -40t0 85 °C

R~ (LxWxH, mm) 0O-OEM f: 96x 63.5x 18 E-55HR: 115x 82.6x 19(enclosure)
PSM-002 K& R (XHR) SRESEE SERERRER
RERT (BEELRFRETIR) (BEFLRFRETIR) (BEFLRTTHE) (APiEE)

EZERER BRER BREAMEBICBREARAITHELHEEAR.
#iE:
1. FOERES: SMF-28 Hth LA TSR ESRFE, LEHEMEELBERT.
2. FRERSEEHK: 1550nm (01-1260-1650nm SE4HRA) ; 1310nm (02-980-1310nm SEHKHRA) | HAE K%,
3. DOP< 5% (to within 20) , ¥t{RiEZX >4000 .
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